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Wires and Cables
The power behind the power™

Stay powered with

the specialist.

KEI, wires and cables

specialist.

ANUPAM ELECTRICAL CONTROLS

Office & Works :- K-370, Site -5, Kasna Industrial Area, UPSIDA Gr. Noida. 201310
Mob:- 8860611928, 9212692105, Email:- ng@anupamelectricalcontrols.com,
WebS :- www.anupamelectricalcontrols.com, GSTIN :- 09AAKPG3514B1Z6

"KEI BRAND" WIRES & CABLES DISTRIBUTORS IN Greater Noida (DELHI-NCR)

AEC "DISCOUNTED" PRICE LIST : 11 MAY 2022
ALUMINIUM UN-ARMOURED/ARMOURED
"KEI" BRAND Power Cables,Solid Aluminum conductor up to 10 sgqmm balance stranded conductor,XLPE Insulated,cores laid
up, PVC tape innersheathed,unarmoured/Armour(Aluminium wire for single core up to 70 sgqmm balance Aluminium strip,
Glavanised wire for cables upto 2x16 sgmm, 3x10 sqmm,4x10 sgmm balance all galvanised steel strip),extruded PVC Type ST2
sheathed,650/1100V grade as per IS 7098(Part 1) 1988

Discount Rate(%) is NEGOTIABLE based upon ORDER QUANTITIES, So Please Contact Us
(RATE IN Rs. Per Metre) After 60% DISCOUNT(Negotiable to more) ON LATEST KEI PRICE LIST 11-MAY-2022

UN-ARMOURED ARMOURED
Cable

size in Core-1 Core-2 Core-3 Core-3.5 Core-4 Core-1 Core-2 Core-3 Core-3.5 Core-4
Sq.mm A2XY A2XY A2XY A2XY A2XY A2XWay AZXWY AZXWY A2XFY  [A2xwy A2XFY
A2XFay A2XFY A2XFY
6 45 58 68 74 85 98
10 64 78 86 89 106 115
16 70 87 109 101 110 136
25 50 90 124 156 164 76 114 144 166 178
35 61 124 170 187 208 90 141 187 206 233
50 79 151 213 250 278 110 174 245 272 310
70 104 208 300 344 395 140 234 323 366 416
95 137 258 375 429 471 156 299 407 457 510
120 164 315 459 550 564 188 357 484 569 628
150 198 376 563 648 711 222 430 598 662 760
185 242 454 690 817 875 271 520 734 838 955
240 286 603 884 987 1139 344 675 927 1067 1196
300 357 736 1095 1255 1364 424 822 1159 1298 1484
400 448 919 1356 1595 1847 534 1012 1483 1670 1925
500 586 653
630 736 804
800 935 1001
1000 1202 1265




ANUPAM ELECTRICAL CONTROLS
Office &Works :- K-370, Site -5, Kasna Industrial Area, UPSIDA Gr. Noida. 201310
Mob:- 8860611928, 9212692105, Email:- ng@anupamelectricalcontrols.com,
WebS :- www.anupamelectricalcontrols.com, GSTIN :- 09AAKPG3514B1Z6
"KEI BRAND" WIRES & CABLES DISTRIBUTORS IN Greater Noida (DELHI-NCR)
AEC "DISCOUNTED" PRICE LIST : 11 MAY 2022
COPPER (CU) UNARMOURED/ARMOURED
"KEI" BRAND Power/Control Copper Cables,Solid Copper conductor,XLPE Insulated,cores laid up, PVC tape
innersheathed,Unarmoured/Armour(Glavanised wire for cables up to 14x1.5 sgmm, 9x2.5 sgmm,2x16 sgmm, 3x10
sgmm,4x10 sgmm balance all galvanised steel strip),extruded PVC Type ST2 Sheathed, 650/1100 V grade as per IS 7098 (Part
1) 1988
Discount Rate(%) is NEGOTIABLE based upon ORDER QUANTITIES, So Please Contact Us
(RATE IN Rs. Per Metre) After 58%(Negotiable) DISCOUNT ON LATEST KEI PRICE LIST 11-MAY-2022
Cable Size in Core-1 Core-2 Core-3 Core-3.5 Core-4 Core-1 Core-2 Core-3 Core-3.5 Core-4
sa.mm 2XY 2XY 2XY 2XY 2XY 2XaY 2XFaY|2XWY 2XFY|2XWY 2XFY 2XFY 2XWY  2XFY
4 98 137 172 116 152 197
6 140 197 250 158 213 287
10 242 332 391 251 343 432
16 176 300 471 591 211 328 491 633
25 278 527 762 840 974 319 545 806 957 1037
35 377 719 1019 1201 1416 430 757 1089 1273 1492
50 540 986 1404 1705 1851 604 1025 1492 1780 1980
70 752 1309 2032 2406 2792 835 1417 2140 2502 2918
95 1024 1820 2960 3508 3881 1073 1929 3022 3525 4018
120 1281 2227 3516 4378 4758 1331 2300 3761 4449 4977
150 1575 2787 4246 5224 6190 1630 2880 4436 5415 6321
185 1952 3438 5460 6465 7740 1994 3565 5796 6840 7781
240 2515 4401 7299 8565 10022 2543 4593 7589 8865 10121
300 3163 5484 9006 10529 12061 3211 5817 9517 11080 12672
400 4158 7320 11804 13627 16175 4308 7913 12853 14824 17269
500 5293 5328
630 6663 6699
800 8439 8479
1000 10551 10658
CONTROL CABLES (Rate in Rs. Per Metre After 58%negotiable) discount on KEI Prices) 11-MAY-2022
Number | UN ARMOURED 2XY ARMOURED - Number | UN ARMOURED 2XY ARMOURED - 2XWY/2XFY
2XWY/2XFY
of Cores of Cores
15 25 15 25 15 25 1.5 25
2 48 69 65 89 12 194 324 227 339
3 61 92 80 110 14 215 384 260 404
4 78 120 97 137 16 256 437 289 455
5 97 148 118 165 19 303 503 339
6 109 168 132 196 24 384 636 424
7 125 201 147 221 27 423 704 470
8 150 231 170 254 30 496 761 517
10 186 263 205 290 37 597 941 630
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B = | < KEI WIRES AND CABLES 4% &—4  ANUPAM ELECTRICAL CONTROLS
- ,




ANUPAM ELECTRICAL CONTROLS

Office &Works :- K-370, Site -5, Kasna Industrial Area, UPSIDA Gr. Noida. 201310
Mob:- 8860611928/9212692105, Email:- ng@anupamelectricalcontrols.com,
WebS :- www.anupamelectricalcontrols.com, GSTIN :- 09AAKPG3514B1Z6
"KEI BRAND" WIRES & CABLES DISTRIBUTORS IN Greater Noida (DELHI-NCR)

AEC "DISCOUNTED" PRICE LIST : 11 MAY 2022

KEI 3 CORE HT XLPE

"KEI" BRAND STRANDED COMPACT CIRCULAR ALUMINIUM CONDUCTOR, CONDUCTOR SCREEN WITH EXTRUDED SEMI-CONDUCTING COMPOUND,
XLPE INSULATED , INSULATION SCREENING WITH EXTRUDED SEMI CONDUCTING COMPOUND IN COMBINATION WITH COPPER TAPE ( 0.3kA FOR 1
SEC) , CORES LAID UP, INNERSHEATH OF PVC TAPE , GALVANISED STEEL FLAT STRIP ARMOURED , AND OVERALL PVC SHEATHED CABLE
CONFORMING TO IS 7098 / (PART-I1) 1985 WITH THE LATEST AMENDMENTS.

3 CORE HT XLPE (After 60%(Negotiable) Discount ON LATEST KEI PRICE LIST 11-MAY-2022)

Cable Size in A2XCEFY (Rate In Rs. Per m)

.mm

* 3.3KVE iz i\\ll(( EU)E{ 6.6 I:(\\ll((l;;i) 1 11 KV (UE) 22 KV (E) 33 KV (E)

35 461

50 528

70 590 628

95 688 752 1004 1052 1391

120 811 868 1154 1191 1527

150 923 973 1271 1331 1687

185 1071 1136 1443 1500 1868

240 1303 1368 1700 1761 2130

300 1559 1622 1964 2025 2405

400 1937 1981 2327 2428 2798
EXTRAS FOR SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION:
1) Extruded PVC Inner Sheath 3%
2) Pressure Extruded PVC Innersheath 13%
3) Round Wire Armouring - Up to 11 KV (E) / 11 KV (UE) & Above 25% [ 27.5%
4) FRLS PVC Inner Sheath 5%
5) FRLS PVC Outer Sheath 5%
6) FR Sheath with Oxygen Index 3%

KEI WIRES & CABLES (At Discounts Offered by AEC)
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ANUPAM ELECTRICAL CONTROLS

Office &Works :- K-370, Site -5, Kasna Industrial Area, UPSIDA Gr. Noida. 201310.
Mob:- 8860611928, 9212692105, Email:- ng@anupamelectricalcontrols.com,
WebS :- www.anupamelectricalcontrols.com, GSTIN :- 09AAKPG3514B1Z6

"KEI BRAND" WIRES & CABLES DISTRIBUTORS IN Greater Noida (DELHI-NCR)

AEC "DISCOUNTED" PRICE LIST : 21 MAY 2022

PVC Insulated Industrial Flexible Single core & Multi Core Wires

KEI FLEXIBLE FR PVC INSULATED SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL MULTISTRAND CABLES FLAME RETARDANT (FR) WITH
BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO IS-
694:2010.

Discount Rate(%) is NEGOTIABLE TO MORE based upon ORDER QUANTITIES, So Please Contact Us

Conductor| No. & Size | KEI RATE RATE PER Conductor| No. & Size | KEI RATE AEC Rat 180 RATE PER
(Area | of wire in |PER 180 M| AEC Rate per 180 m coil (AZ:;H;;V (Area | ofwirein |PER18OM| (aR:)(pl:irscounT (A’;:::::y
Sq.mm) mm | COIL(Rs.) | (Rs.)(Discount 52%) dismum)o Sq.mm) mm | COIL (Rs.) 52%) discount)"
0.75 24/0.20 2680 1286 7.14 2.5 50/0.25 8280 3974 22.08
1 32/0.20 3520 1690 9.38 4 56/0.30 12240 5875 32.64
1.5 30/0.25 5160 2477 13.76 6 84/0.30 18560 8909 49.5
Conductor| No. & Size | KEI RATE RATE PER Conductor| No. & Size | KEI RATE RATE PER
(Area | of wire in |PER 100 M|Agc Rate per 100 m coil 'V'ETREo (Area of wire in |PER 100 M ’Ziﬁ ';aRtseNPI;’S::SnT I;IIETRE
Sq.mm) mm | COIL(Rs.) [ (Rs.)(Discount 52%) (;f::;u-":tf Sq.mm) mm | COIL(Rs.) 52%) (:i::orusnzt?
10 80/0.40 18370 8818 88.18 95 484/0.50 | 169830 81518 815.18
16 126/0.40| 28610 13733 137.33 120 608/0.50 | 217190 104251 1042.51
25 196/0.40| 45270 21730 217.3 150 750/0.50 | 272170 130642 1306.42
35 276/0.40| 63250 30360 303.6 185 925/0.50 | 329860 158333 1583.33
50 396/0.40( 92010 44165 441.65 240 1210/0.50( 435430 209006 2090.06
70 354/0.50( 128940 61891 618.91 300 1527/0.50( 542690 260491 2604.91
400 2036/0.50| 718420 344842 3448.42

KEI FLEXIBLE PVC INSULATED MULTICORE FR PVC SHEATHED MULTISTRANDED CABLES WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC
BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO 1S-694:2010.

Rate in Rs. Per 100 metres (After 52% DISCOUNT (Negotiable) ON LATEST KEI PRICE LIST 21 MAY 2022)

SQ.MM 2 CORE 3 CORE 4 CORE | 5CORE 6 CORE 7 CORE 10 CORE 12 CORE | 14 CORE | 16 CORE | 19 CORE| 24 CORE
0.5 1618 2136 2659 3614 4186 4565 7085 8184 9331 10651 12302 15734
0.75 2198 2803 3614 4982 5683 6278 9542 11088 12806 14587 16939 21643
1 2448 3341 4392 5803 6893 7738 11722 13555 15662 17870 20707 26400
1.5 3341 4666 6029 8102 9490 10642 15821 18614 21562 24619 28608 36610
2.5 5414 7507 9835 12850 15192 16963 25061 29664 34694 39398 46123 58891
4 8443 12211 15715 21086 24158 27989 41184 48835 56640 64440 75686 97262
6 12442 17688 23592 30365 KEI 3 CORE FLAT CABLES FOR SUBMERSIBLE PUMP MOTORS
10 20803 29861 39403 51418 Sq.MM COND. CONST. (NO./DIA.MM) RATE
16 32040 45902 60590 1.5 30/0.25 4795
25 73877 96974 2.5 50/0.25 7421
35 102730 133968 4 56/0.30 11030
50 147115 192317 6 84/0.30 16426
70 203006 267120 10 80/0.4 27653
95 353434 16 126/0.4 43694
120 25 196/0.4 65674
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ANUPAM ELECTRICAL CONTROLS

Office &Works :- K-370, Site -5, Kasna Industrial Area, UPSIDA Gr. Noida. 201310
"KEI BRAND" WIRES & CABLES DISTRIBUTORS IN Greater Noida (DELHI-NCR)

AEC "DISCOUNTED" PRICE LIST : 21 MAY 2022

INDUSTRIAL MULTI STRAND WIRES [ KEI FRLSH & ZHFR QUALITIES ]

Discount Rate (%) is NEGOTIABLE based upon ORDERED QUANTITIES, So Please Contact Us

KEI CONFLAME - FRLSH PVC INSULATED INDUSTRIAL SINGLE CORE UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL MULTISTRAND CABLES WITH
FLAME RETARDANT LOW SMOKE (FRLSH) PROPERTIES, WITH FLEXIBLE BRIGHT ANNEALED BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR
VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V CONFORMING TO 15-694:2010.

Conductor | No. & Size of | KEI RATE PER | AEC Rate per RATE PER Conductor | No. & Size of | KEI RATE PER | AEC Rate per RATE PER
(Area wireinmm | 180 M COIL 180 m coil METRE (After (Area wireinmm | 180 M COIL 180 m coil METRE (After
(Rs.) (Rs.)(Discount | 52% discount) (Rs.) (Rs.)(Discount | 52% discount)
Sgq.mm) 52%) Sq.mm) 52%)
0.75 24/0.20 2760 1325 7.36 2.5 50/0.25 8680 4166 23.14
1 32/0.20 3680 1766 9.81 56/0.30 12820 6154 34.19
1.5 30/0.25 5400 2592 14.4 6 84/0.30 19420 9322 51.79
Conductor | No. & Size of | KEI RATE PER | AEC Rate per RATE PER Conductor | No. & Size of | KEI RATE PER | AEC Rate per RATE PER
(Area wire in mm 100 M COIL 100 m coil METRE (After (Area wire in mm 100 M COIL 100 m coil METRE (After
(Rs.) (Rs.)(Discount | 52% discount) (Rs.) (Rs.)(Discount | 52% discount)
Sq.mm) 52%) Sq.mm) 52%)
10 80/0.40 19220 9226 92.26 95 484/0.50 174570 83794 837.94
16 126/0.40 30030 14414 144,14 120 608/0.50 223920 107482 1074.82
25 196/0.40 47490 22795 227.95 150 750/0.50 279140 133987 1339.87
35 276/0.40 66320 31834 318.34 185 925/0.50 339200 162816 1628.16
50 396/0.40 94160 45197 451.97 240 1210/0.50 448010 215045 2150.45
70 354/0.50 131790 63259 632.59 300 1527/0.50 558380 268022 2680.22
400 2036/0.50 727190 349051 3490.51

KEI BANFIRE - SINGLE CORE, UNSHEATHED INDUSTRIAL MULTISTRAND CABLES WITH ZERO HALOGEN FLAME RETARDANT
(ZHFR) PROPERTIES, WITH BRIGHT ANNEALED ELECTROLYTIC BARE COPPER CONDUCTOR FOR VOLTAGE GRADE UPTO 1100 V.

Conductor | No. & Size of | KEI RATE PER | AEC Rate per RATE PER Conductor | No. & Size of | KEI RATE PER | AEC Rate per RATE PER
(Area wire in mm 180 M COIL 180 m coil METRE (After (Area wire in mm 180 M COIL 180 m coil METRE (After
(Rs.) (Rs.)(Discount | 52% discount) (Rs.) (Rs.)(Discount | 52% discount)
Sq.mm) 52%) Sq.mm) 52%)
0.75 16/0.20 2920 1402 16.22 4 56/0.30 13020 6250 34.72
1 32/0.20 3940 1891 10.5 6 84/0.30 19680 9446 52.47
1.5 30/0.25 5640 2707 15.04 10 80/0.40 35420 17002 94.45
2.5 50/0.25 8960 4301 23.89 16 126/0.40 55020 26410 146.72
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ANUPAM ELECTRICAL CONTROLS

Office & Works :- K-370, Site -5, Kasna Industrial Area, UPSIDA Gr. Noida. 201310
Mob:- 8860611928, 9212692105, Email:- ng@anupamelectricalcontrols.com,
WebS :- www.anupamelectricalcontrols.com, GSTIN :- 09AAKPG3514B1Z6

AEC "DISCOUNTED" PRICE LIST : 21 MAY 2022
PV SOLAR CABLES - PV1-F /f H1Z2Z2-K / 2XY
RATE (Rs.) PER MTR After 49%(Negotiable) Discount on KEI Price List

"KEI" Make, 1500 V DC. Flexible (Class 5) Circular Tinned Copper |"KeI" Make 1500V DC. Plain Flexible
Conductor, Extruded XLPO Insulated, and Overall Extruded XLPO | Copper Conductor XLPE Insulated
Outersheathed Cables Conforming to TUV Standard 2 Pfg and UV Stabilized PVC Sheathed
size | Standard 1169/08.2007 & BS EN 50618. Single Core PV Cables.
(AREA PACKING
sQ.MM
L Current Carrying (Amps) | TUV 2 Pfg 1169/08.2007 EN/BSEN 50618 Current Carrying XLPE/PVC
Capacity @ Amb. 60 Deg.C. PV1-F H1Z7272-K (A:nf;) ng;:t»é@ 2XY
single cable in air Rate(Rs.) Perm Rate(Rs.) Per m single'cable ii'a'ir Rate(Rs.) Per m
1.5 1000 30 20 23 25 19
2.5 1000 41 30 34 35 29
4 1000 55 42 46 45 41
6 1000 70 62 67 58 60
10 1000 98 102 108 80 99
16 1000 132 160 169 106 156
25 1000 176 277 135 257
35 1000 218 382 173 357
50 1000 276 542 226 508
70 1000 347 745 336 705
95 1000 416 1001 406 954
120 1000 488 1258 476 1203
150 500 566 1571 555 1502
185 500 644 1941 649 1852
240 500 775 2506 781 2398
Notes:

* GST and any other tax/levy will be charged extra, at actuals. HSN - 85446090
* Technical data sheets are available on request.
* Minimum Ordered quantity shall be - up to 35 sgmm. 2kms & all above 1 km against each size and colour.
* Packing lengths - 100 Mtrs / 250 Mtrs in coils & 1000 Mtrs in spool.
* Freight as per W&F policy and for North east freight will be extra.
* This price list is subject to change without any prior notice.
KEI WIRES AND CABLES




